INDUSTRIELLE
VARMESLANGER
TEKNISK ELVARME
VARMESLANGER
Ex electrical heaters INDUSTRIAL HEATING HOSES
2I
TYPE CODES Pressure hoses - Industial
HEATING HOSE SENSOR OUTER PROTECTION FITTING PRESSURE HOSES
1 = H 100
2 = H 200
4 = H 400
5 = H 500
6 = H 600
7 = H 700
8 = H 800
9 = H 900
0 = Fe-CuNi
1 = Fe-CuNi + limiter
2 = PT100
3 = PT100 + limiter 4
= NiCr-Ni
5 = NiCr-Ni + limiter 6
= limiter
7 = without sensor 8
= HTI controller
9 = PT100 + 2nd PT100
0 = polyamide standard
braiding
1 = stainless steel braid-
ing
2 = galv. steel braiding
3 = PA corrugated hose
4 = metal ring corr. hose
5 = textile glass braiding
6 = PU corrugated hose
7 = silicone outer skin
8 = rubber hose
0 = without
1 = DKR steel
2 = RSL/RSS steel
3 = DKR-V2 A
4 = RSL/RSS-V2 A
5 = DKR-V4 A
6 = RSL/RSS-V4 A
7 = DKJ steel
8 = DKL steel
9 = BDN steel
T1
T2
T3
T4
T5
TAW
T46
H
INDUSTRIAL HEATING HOSES
Thermal insulation   Heating conductor Connection
Pressure hose Insulation Outer protection Fitting
Determination of the nominal length
Fitting DKR Pressure hose Fitting RSL
Nominal length NL
RATED POWER WATT/METRE AT 230 V ~ FOR STANDARD HEATING HOSES:
Type DN mm 4 6 8 10 12 16 20 25 32 40 50
H 100 100°C 80 100 120 140 160 200 260 330 380 440 550
H 700
H 200
H 800
170°C
200°C
250°C
100 120 140 160 200 260 330 380 440 550 660
H 900 450°C / 350°C 220 250 280 310 400 460 610 660 880
H 900 600°C 330 375 420 465 600 690 900 990 1300
H 400   80°C 70 70 70 90 90 120 120
Outer Ø
with standard